CARMILA SA

CARMILA SA
ISIN:  FR0010828137

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:05

Price
15.76 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.51% (-0.08)

FR0010828137
CARM
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

2,245 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.50 EUR (500)
15.90 EUR (762)
15.82 EUR
15.82 EUR
15.52 EUR
15.84 EUR
15.716646 EUR
75,446
1,185,758.00
366
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22c84507f557907250a02c0802eb70844538f0c6f5b2eae3b305f7fb11669dbe&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c7bb58ea822deead&time=1714596728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=551156a02d8c0858687bdcef560067f66c1817f715f7c5d08ca3aaece1da80b5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9df9fa4be82a615aa&time=1714596728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b829e0f330584360d5a760024c3d9daf9901366c844be8073c60cb8e8a754dd4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b9e9165070409872&time=1714596728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b8ddff12a6dddb95c0417acc1a9c968392d8fb50656e31b2ea7c5ea8d214b03&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4990fdc1d0d48e59&time=1714596728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=319ff4a69247c05632c815be43c6cc607109508951dc7ec8999975ca7a14801a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7186e00b2c3993afa&time=1714596728&tool=RSC

CARMILA SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:05

Price
15.76 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.51% (-0.08)

ISIN FR0010828137
Symbol CARM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,245 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.50 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 15.90 EUR (762)
Open 15.82 EUR
High 15.82 EUR
Low 15.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.84 EUR
VWAP 15.716646 EUR
Volume (pcs) 75,446
Trading volume 1,185,758.00
Number of trades 366
Last size 52
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.31% +2.74% +12.89%
Perf (abs.) +2.66 +0.42 +1.80
Beta 0.86 0.71 0.85
Volatility  27.83 26.23 32.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03
04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 02:10
01/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35

Price

15.42 EUR

15.71 EUR

15.64 EUR

17.95 USD

15.76 EUR

16.32 EUR (59,382
16.12 EUR (41,986
15.80 EUR (41,990
14.87 EUR (42,170
17.00 EUR (2024/04/25
14.72 EUR (2024/02/15
17.00 EUR (2024/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.64 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 2
1.19 366
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447798080

CARMILA SA

04/30

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 15.60 EUR 0.00 1
04/30

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 15.66 EUR 0.00 17
04/30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144339

CARMILA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARMILA SA

Avenue Charles de Gaulle 66 92 200 Neuilly-

Sur-Seine
Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Luccioni
Elodie Perthuisot
Emmanuel Chabas
Jéréme Alexis
Louis Nanty
Laurent Vallée
Maria Garrido
Nadra Moussalem
Nathalie Robin
Noél du Payrat
Claire

Olivier Lecomte

Séverine Farjon

Yann Briand

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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